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Osan Middle School Presents:

The Thunderbird
School Supply List

Pens/Pencils
Rubber Eraser
Colored Pencils
Glue Sticks

Pocket Folders
Highlighters

Book bag/Backpack
Spiral Notebooks
2-inch 3-ring Binder
Binder Dividers

Bound Composition Notebook

Tissue
Loose Leaf Paper
Gym Shoes
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1 pkg ea.
2 ea.

1 pkg.

2 ea.

1 pkg.

2 ea.

1 ea.

5 ea.

2 ea.

2 pkg. ea.
2 ea.

1 box/pkg. ea.
1 pkg. ea.
1 pair

Note: These supplies will get your child off to a good start at
OMS. Please understand that these supplies may need to be
replenished as necessary.
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